
Booth
Number

Exhibitor

1 Clever Devices

2 Bus Climate Control

3 Romaine Electric Corp

4 Midwest Transit Equipment

5 Q'Straint/Sure-Lok

6 MoDOT

7 TSI Video Surveillance

8 Safety Vision

9  TESCO Bus & Van Sales

10 Allied Climate Technology

11 ETA Transit Systems

12 Freedman Seating

13 Voith US Inc.

14 GMV Syncromatics

15 IDIS Americas

16 Complete Coach Works

17 United Safety & Survivability

18 GFT

19 Via

20 Gerflor

21 Noregon Systems

22 KC Streetcar Authority

23 Master’s Transportation

24 Gillig LLC

25 REI

26 Central Power Systems & Services

Booth
Number

Exhibitor

27 Jackrabbit Data Systems

28 Olsson

29 United Access

30 American Seating Company

31 HBSS/QRyde

32 AngelTrax

33 Altro

34 Rosco Vision

35 Central States Bus Sales

36 AMF BRUNS AMERICA

37 Spare

38 Luminator Technology Group

39 Fenton Mobility Products

40 InterMotive Vehicle Controls

41 Turbo Images

42 Safe Fleet

43 BruanAbility

44 CTAA

45 Transit Workforce Center

46 Southern Bus & Mobility

47 TripMaster

48 TripShot

49 Passio Technologies

50 Fortress Mobile

51 Insurica Transportation

EXHIBIT HALL
EXHIBITOR BOOTH NUMBERS 



Exhibitor
Booth
Number

Allied Climate Technology 10

Altro 33

American Seating Company 30

AMF BRUNS AMERICA 36

AngelTrax 32

BraunAbility 43

Bus Climate Control 2

Central Power Systems & Services 26

Central States Bus Sales 35

Clever Devices 1

CTAA 44

Complete Coach Works 16

ETA Transit Systems 11

Fenton Mobility Products 39

Fortress Mobile 50

Freedman Seating 12

Gerflor 20

GFT 18

Gillig LLC 24

GMV Syncromatics 14

HBSS/Qryde 31

IDIS Americas 15

Insurica Transportation 51

InterMotive Vehicle Controls 40

Jackrabbit Data Systems 27

KC Streetcar Authority 22

Exhibitor
Booth
Number

Luminator Technology Group 38

Master's Transportation 23

Midwest Transit Equipment 4

MoDOT 6

Noregon Systems 21

Olsson 28

Passio Technologies 49

Q'Straint/Sure-Lok 5

REI 25

Romaine Electric Corp 3

Rosco Vision 34

Safe Fleet 42

Safety Vision 8

Southern Bus & Mobility 46

Spare 37

TESCO Bus & Van Sales 9

Transit Workforce Center 45

TripMaster 47

TripShot 48

TSI Video Surveillance 7

Turbo Images 41

United Access 29

United Safety & Survivability 17

Via 19

Voith US Inc. 13

EXHIBIT HALL
EXHIBITOR BOOTH NUMBERS - ALPHA ORDER



Exhibitor Contact Name Email
Booth
Number

Allied Climate Technology John Lucas ap@alliedclimatetech.com 10

Altro Andrew Guay aguay@altro.com 33

American Seating Company Steve Kratzer steve.kratzer@amseco.com 30

AMF BRUNS AMERICA Jolene Nickison marketing2@amfbrunsamerica.com 36

AngelTrax Dave Breslin tradeshows@angeltrax.com 32

BraunAbility Colton Walle colton.walle@braunability.com 43

Bus Climate Control Dan Vesper dan.vesper@bcc-hvac.com 2

Central Power Systems & Services Erin Miller erin.miller@cpower.com 26

Central States Bus Sales Angie Reitz angier@centralstatesbus.com 35

Clever Devices Lucas Themelis lthemelis@cleverdevices.com 1

CTAA Loreal Lance lance@ctaa.org 44

Complete Coach Works Jay Raber karevalo@completecoach.com 16

ETA Transit Systems Evan Smith esmith@etatransit.com 11

Fenton Mobility Products Travis Hoyt travis@fentonmobility.com 39

Fortress Mobile Kevin Wojcicki kevin@fsiinc.com 50

Freedman Seating John-Paul Paonessa jp.paonessa@freedmanseating.com 12

Gerflor Perry DeGroot pdegroot@gerflorusa.com 20

GFT Sarah Frost smfrost@gftinc.com 18

Gillig LLC Joe Saldana jsaldana@gillig.com 24

GMV Syncromatics Cristina Rosales judy.thai@gmv.com 14

HBSS/Qryde Ryan Larsen ryanl@qryde.com 31

IDIS Americas Douglas Currie lmonsante@idisamericas.com 15

Insurica Transportation David Cooper David.Cooper@INSURICA.com 51

InterMotive Vehicle Controls Marc Ellison mellison@intermotive.net 40

Jackrabbit Data Systems David Gonzalez david@jackrabbitdatasystems.com 27

KC Streetcar Authority Ebony Jackson ejackson@kcstreetcar.org 22

Luminator Technology Group McKenzie Sommers mckenzie.sommers@luminator.com 38

Master's Transportation Savanna Thomas sthomas@masterstransportation.com 23

EXHIBIT HALL
EXHIBITOR’S CONTACT INFORMATION



Exhibitor Contact Name Email
Booth
Number

Midwest Transit Equipment Adam Kiran adam.kiran@midwesttransit.com 4

MoDOT Christy Evers Christy.Evers@modot.mo.gov 6

Noregon Systems Tamara Myres jgil@noregon.com 21

Olsson Shawn Strate sstrate@olsson.com 28

Passio Technologies Alex Villamar alex.villamar@fasterasset.com 49

Q'Straint/Sure-Lok Mike Laidlaw mlaidlaw@qstraint.com 5

REI Michelle Fitton Carlson tradeshows@radieng.com 25

Romaine Electric Corp Anthony Van de Riet tonyvanderiet@romaineelectric.com 3

Rosco Vision Joel Catlin tradeshows@roscovision.com 34

Safe Fleet Heather Glass heather.glass@safefleet.net 42

Safety Vision Ben Stinson bstinson@safetyvision.com 8

Southern Bus & Mobility Sarah Vaughan marketing@southernbusandmobility.com 46

Spare Vishal Reddy vishal.reddy@spare.com 37

TESCO Bus & Van Sales Stephen Pollauf spollauf@tescobus.com 9

Transit Workforce Center Patricia Greenfield pgreenfield@transportcenter.org 45

TripMaster Alex Villamar alex.villamar@fasterasset.com 47

TripShot Nate Coy ncoy@tripshot.com 48

TSI Video Surveillance Lynn GruberWhite lynn.white@tsivideo.com 7

Turbo Images Daniel Fortin daniel.fortin@turbo-images.com 41

United Access Katherine Kennedy katherine.kennedy@unitedaccess.com 29

United Safety & Survivability Amy Litofsky marketing@usscgroup.com 17

Via Lucile Perrot lucile.perrot@ridewithvia.com 19

Voith US Inc. Daniel Hollenbach  daniel.hollenbach@voith.com 13

EXHIBIT HALL
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